Vereinsmeiserschaft
der SG Traktor Neukirchen

Altersklasse
7 und jlnger

Altersklasse
AK 8/9

Altersklasse
AK 10-15

Altersklasse
AK 60 - 64

Platz

Platz
1.

Name
Schnelle
Hamann

Name
Piehler
Gopfert

Name

Kirmse
Ziegler
Bretschneider

Name
Mainer

Vorname
Noah
Raphael

Vorname
Jim
Timon

Vorname
Arwed
Finn

Noel

Vorname
Wolfram

Boden
7,60
7,75

Boden
9,00
8,70

Boden
9,20
8,80
9,00

Boden
9,40

Ergebnisprotokoll
Sprung Barren Reck
8,30 8,50 8,95
8,60 8,40 8,50
Sprung Barren Reck
9,00 9,10 9,30
9,20 9,40 9,00
Sprung Barren Reck
8,40 9,00 8,85
8,40 9,10 8,80
8,40 8,90 8,50
Sprung Barren Reck
9,70 9,60 9,10
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Pferd, seit
9,20
9,15

Pferd, seit
9,40
8,30
8,70

Ringe
9,35
9,00

Ringe
9,35
9,00
8,90

Punkte
33,35
33,25

Punkte
54,95
54,45

Punkte
54,20
52,40
52,40

Punkte
37,80
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Vereinsmeiserschaft
der SG Traktor Neukirchen

Altersklasse Name
AK 7 und jlnger Keller
Huttner
Miiller
Hilbig
Seufzer
Weickert
Neupert
Amoneit

O NOUEWDNR

Weickert
Richter
Notzel
Weisflog
Rudolph
Forster

AK 8/9

oV e wWNRE

Weickert
Beil
Reinhold
Otto
Schnelle
HoRelbarth
Fischer
Nikolay
KieRling

AK 10/11

O NOWVRWNER

Vorname
Mia
Merle
Nina
Anna
Jasmina
Helene
Lotte
Maleen

Sophia
Adele
Faye
Lilly
Emily
Vanessa

Livia
Stella
Sophie
Lena
Tamila
Vanessa
Nele
Sarah
Nelly

9,00
9,50
9,20
9,00
8,70
8,10
8,10
7,70

9,50
9,50
8,90
8,80
9,00
8,50

9,40
9,30
9,50
8,10
8,60
8,50
8,00
8,10
7,90

Ergebnisprotokoll

9,10
8,30
8,80
8,70
7,45
7,70
7,00
7,20

9,20
9,00
8,55
8,35
8,45
8,10

9,25
9,20
9,10
8,90
8,60
8,45
8,15
8,00
7,60

Sprung Reck/Stuba Balken

9,80
9,50
9,30
8,60
8,50
8,90
8,60
9,00

9,50
9,10
9,20
8,90
8,00
9,00

9,30
9,00
8,30
8,90
8,60
8,30
8,60
8,20
8,00
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Boden

9,30
9,25
9,00
8,90
8,70
8,50
8,30
7,90

9,20
9,40
8,50
8,10
8,20
8,00

9,60
9,40
9,10
8,50
8,20
8,30
8,00
7,90
7,70

Punkte

37,20
37,05
36,30
35,20
33,35
33,20
32,00
31,80

37,40
37,00
35,15
34,15
33,65
33,60

37,55
36,90
36,00
34,40
34,00
33,55
32,75
32,20
31,20
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Vereinsmeiserschaft
der SG Traktor Neukirchen
AK 12/13 1. Fietz
2. Birnstein
3. Richter
AK 14/15 1. Vielhauer
2. GoldfuR

Sarah
Carline
Clara

Sonja
Lilli

9,10
8,90
8,40

9,40
8,60

Ergebnisprotokoll
8,80 8,50 8,90
8,90 8,30 8,70
7,90 8,80 8,55
8,65 8,80 9,40
8,50 8,20 8,80
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35,30
34,80
33,65

36,25
34,10
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